



### **Moberly JROTC Booster Club**

**Adventure Awaits!** 

The U.S. Army Junior Reserve Officer Training Corps (JROTC) is a program offered to high schools that

teaches students character, student achievement, wellness, leadership, and diversity.

The Booster Club is made up of parents, staff, community members and members of the Moberly JROTC. Corporate & Parent support is critical to the ongoing success of the program.

\*\* All Sponsorship levels include 1 free registration for 5K participant & a T-shirt for you or your sponsored competitor as well as Space on information table at Run & Car Show.

With the generous financial support of our families and local businesses the Booster Club will be able to:

- ★ Pay Raider & Rifle Competition Fees
- ★ Pay for gear and tactical equipment needed for cadets
- ★ Pay for special team shirts, socks, and end of year awards
- ★ Support for JROTC Military Ball
- ★ Support for fundraising efforts
- ★ Food/supplies for travel/events

# Thank your for your support

## SPARTAN Hero Sponsorship \$500 & above

- ★ Pride of place ad on banner
- ★ Pride of place ad on 5K shirts
- ★ Certificate of Sponsorship to display
- ★ Space at 5K & Car Show to display business information

#### SPARTAN Leadership Sponsorship \$200-499

- ★ Medium ad on banner
- ★ Medium ad on 5K shirts
- ★ Certificate of Sponsorship to display
- ★ Space at 5K & Car Show to display business information

## SPARTAN JROTC Booster Sponsor \$199 & below

- ★ Small ad on banner
- ★ Small add on 5K shirts
- ★ Certificate of Sponsorship to display









The JROTC Banner will be on Display at the High School, all Raider & Rifle Competitions & JROTC Fundraisers & Events

Please Make Checks Payable to Moberly JROTC Booster Club











	Participant Name:
Business Name:	Contact Name:
Address:	Phone Number:
Web Address:	Email:
Sponsor Package: \$500 & above/ \$200-\$	499/ \$199 & below/ other
Shirt size: Is shirt for spons	sor or participant?
Additional shirts cost \$15 for Mail Form & Check made payable to Moberly JROTC Booster Club, INC PO Box 214 Moberly, MO 65270 Questions or Comments: spartanjrotcbc@gmail.com 660.998.0491  You can also sign up to sponsor via www.moberlyjrotcrun.com	r Child Small to Adult XL and \$17 for XXL  Attach Ad information or business card here. EMAIL your vector format logo to spartanjrotcbc@gmail.com
Sponsorships Received after 30 July will NOT be on banner or 5K shirts	
Cut Here	
Spons General Omar Bradley 5 Sta	sorship Receipt or 5K and/or 3rd Annual JROTC Patriot Sept and 17 Sept 2022)
Amount \$	Date:
Signature of JROTC Represe Funds:	entative Receiving Sponsorship Info & 60.998.0491 www.moberlyjrotcrun.com